ALL RIGHTS ARE STRICTLY RESERVED. ANY PORTION OF THIS PAPER SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED,
OR TRANSLATED TO ANY OTHER FORMS WITHOUT PERMISSION FROM FLEXXON PTE LTD.
Industrial microSD 6.1
Read-Only Mode (ROM)
3D TLC
Version 1.0
Address: 28 Genting Ln, #09-03/04/05 Platinum 28,
Singapore 349585

17
ALL RIGHTS ARE STRICTLY RESERVED. ANY PORTION OF THIS PAPER SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED,
OR TRANSLATED TO ANY OTHER FORMS WITHOUT PERMISSION FROM FLEXXON PTE LTD.
Dimension: 15mm (L) x 11mm (W) x 1mm (H)
Top View
Bottow View
Side View
7. PHYSICAL DIMENSION
18
ALL RIGHTS ARE STRICTLY RESERVED. ANY PORTION OF THIS PAPER SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED,
OR TRANSLATED TO ANY OTHER FORMS WITHOUT PERMISSION FROM FLEXXON PTE LTD.
19
ALL RIGHTS ARE STRICTLY RESERVED. ANY PORTION OF THIS PAPER SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED,
OR TRANSLATED TO ANY OTHER FORMS WITHOUT PERMISSION FROM FLEXXON PTE LTD.
Capacity MPN (Diamond Grade)  MPN (Gold Grade)
32GB FDMM032GBE-XR00 FDMM032GBG-XR00
64GB FDMM064GBE-XR00 FDMM064GBG-XR00
128GB FDMM128GBE-XR00 FDMM128GBG-XR00
256GB FDMM256GBE-XR00 FDMM256GBG-XR00
512GB FDMM512GBE-XR00 -
8. ORDERING INFORMATION
20
ALL RIGHTS ARE STRICTLY RESERVED. ANY PORTION OF THIS PAPER SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED,
OR TRANSLATED TO ANY OTHER FORMS WITHOUT PERMISSION FROM FLEXXON PTE LTD.